FISCAL YEAR 2016
Schedule

Department of Mental Health and Addiction Service
Evaluation, Quality Management and Improvement

Monthly Quality Director Telephone Conference Call

ALL CALLS BEGIN AT 9:00am
Call in #: (866) 763-5185

Code: 5815602
Thursday June 25, 2015
Thursday July 16™
Thursday August 27"
Thursday Sept 24"
Thursday Oct 29"
Thursday Nov 19"
Thursday Dec 17
Thursday Jan 28, 2016
Thursday Feb 25™
Thursday March 31
Thursday April 28"
Thursday May 26"

Thursday June 30"






